
    

 
 

 

Achieve, Care, Enjoy 

 

 

Year 9 Overview PSHE, RSE, Careers 2021-2022 

 

No. Date Replaces Lesson Topic 
External 
Agencies 
involved 

1 Tues 14th Sept Period 1 Careers: behaving to achieve  

2 Tues 28th Sept Period 2 Drugs & the law  

3 Tues 12th Oct Period 3 Anxiety  

4 Tues 2nd Nov Period 4 Acid attacks  

5 Tues 16th Nov Period 5 Managing stress  

6 Wed 1st Dec Period 1 Self-harm  

7 Thurs 16th Dec Period 1 Selfie obsessed  

8 Wed 12th Jan Period 2 Domestic violence & abusive relationships  

9 Wed 26th Jan Period 3 Eating disorders  

10 Thurs 10th Feb Period 2 LGBT+ community  

11 Mon 21st Feb Period 1 Child sexual exploitation  

12 Wed 9th Mar Period 4 Peer pressure  

13 Wed 23rd Mar Period 5 Knife crime  

14 Thurs 21st Apr Period 2 Young offenders  

15 Thurs 5th May Period 3 Careers: Self-discipline  

16 Tues 17th May Period 1 Careers: Employability skills  

17 Tues 7th June Period 2 Navigating accounts, savings & loans  

18 Tues 21st June Period 3 Our rights as consumers & shoppers  

19 Tues 5th July Period 4 Avoiding debt  

20 Tues 19th July Period 5 Extreme views – human rights  

 

 

 


